


CANDIDATE WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR THE POST OF SENIOR TREATMENT SUPERVISOR (STS) UNDER RNTCP VIDE ADV. NO.7653, Dt.19.11-2018

sl.
No.

Name ( -{ire candidate Address D-o-Birrh
Oomicile
District

QUALIFICATION

Computer
Course

Experience in
RNTCP

Other Experience RemarksHSC INTERMEDIATE GRADUATION Driving
licenseFull Marks full Marks Full Marks

I 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 t2 13 15 16 t7 18 19

1 Dabu Mahanandia sulahi, lharsueuda 2.1.1988 lharsuBuda 7SO 549 900 510 1400 614 PGDCA YES

2 XarunakarAcharya
Parmanpur, Kolabira,

23.6.1985 .lharsuguda 750 459 900 443 1400 604 PG DCA YES

3 Satyajitlena
Muchbahal, Belpahar,

21.3.1986 lharsuguda 750 so2 900 399 1400 751, PGDCA YES

4 Deepak Kumar Nayak Mungapada, Jharsuguda 4.6.1988 lharsuguda 750 388 3750 2346 1400 868 PGDCA
TBHV in RNTCP

YES

5 Abani Kumar Sahu Barpali, Bargarh 8.7.1990 Bar8arh 750 296 900 361 10.00 7.OO PGDCA YES Other oistrict

6 vedbyas sahu Badmal, Jharsuguda 17.7.1993 lharsuBuda 600 270 600 252 1400 750 PGDCA YES

7 suvendu Kumar Gardia
Hiltop colony, Rampur,

1S.4.1992 lharsuguda 750 491 600 318 10.00 6.73 PGDCA YES No Experience

8 Kartika Majhi
Rengalpali, sodamal,

14.6.1992 lharsuguda 750 343 600 276 10.o0 7.20 PG DCA YES

9 Roshan Kumar Sa Pahadimandir, Jharsuguda 15.5.1992 Jharsuguda 750 360 600 260 1400 s63 PGDCA YES

10 Sibananda Patel Samasingha, lharsuguda 7 -7 -1991 .lharsuguda 750 366 600 245 3000 1199 BCA
1r'r NGO SSSS,

YES

11 Debendra Biswal
Dhulunda , Charpali, 11.4.1988 Jharsuguda 750 276 900 342 10.00 6.34 PGDCA YES

12 Deepak Kumar Behera Ekatali,lharsuguda 27.7.7989 lharsuguda 750 277 900 403 10.o0 6.88 PGDCA YES

13 Birendra Biswal
ohulunda, Charpali, 19.9.1992 lharsuBuda 750 442 600 300 10.00 6.95 PGDCA

TEHV in RNTCP
YES

L4 Manas Kumar Giri Beherasahi, Nayapali, BBSR 12.5.1991 Mayurbhanj 750 324 600 274 10.00 6.53 YES

computer certificate not

submitted and no experience
:nd.iher/ii<t

15 sahadev Behera
Banjari, Belpahar,

lharsuguda
9.6.1973 lharsuguda 700 488 900 338 1200 536 DCA YES

The marksecured in

cradudaiton is not prop€rly

veryfled dueto overwrlting in

the marks in final marksh€et.

candldate requested submit
necessary compliance in this

resard.

16 ,ashobantiPradhan lujomura, Sambalpur 8.7.1986 Sambalpur 7SO 244 900 402 800 289 PGDCA NO
Rejected dueto non submission

of Dt

l7 Satya Sartha Bisi Ekatali, Jharsuguda 11.7.1993 Bargarh 800 620 600 351 10 7.19 DCA [earning
R€jected due to non submission

.f 6e.m:n.nf Dt

18 Mausam kumar naik
Bartankela, Ujalpur,

sundargarh
20.5.1992 SundarBarh 800 513 600 350 10 7.17 PGDCA

Sunda.sarhlvr2 Months
YES Otherdist

19 Himansu s€khar Patel
Gajapatinagar, Brajrajnagar,

rh,r<uo!,rh
1.7-1990 Jharsuguda 600 305 600 )47 10 7.40 0cA YES

20 Rabindra Sinsh Kolabira, Jharsuguda 13.7.L997 Jharsuguda 600 334 650 348 1400 619 ADCA NO
Reiected due to non submission

of Dt
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CANDIDATE WHO HAVE APPLIED FOR THE POST OF SENIOR TREATMENT SUPERVISOR (STS) UNDER RNTCP VIDE ADV. NO.7563, Dt'19-11-2018

sl.
No.

Name olii'e Candidate Address D-o-8irth
Domicile
District

QUALIFICATION

Computer
Course

Experience in
RNfCP

Other Experience

Permanent
Driving
[icense

RomerksHSC INTERMEDIATE GRADUATION

Full Mark Full Marks Full Markt

L 2 3 4 s 6 7 9 10 L2 13 1S L6 l7 18 19

2L Sushil Kumar Pandey Debadihi, lharsugusda 30.11.1986 lharsuguda 7SO s21 900 466 10 7.23 PGDCA YES
No Experience certif icate

72 Shanti Majhi Jammel, Laikera, Jharsuguda 1.2.1988 lharsuguda 500 269 900 3S3 1400 686 PG DCA NO
Rei€cted due to non submission

ofDt

23 Dali Behera laikera, lharsuguda 24-5-!994 .lharsuguda 600 440 600 343 800 429 PGDCA YES No Experience

24
Manogna Priyadarshini

Rairakhol, Sambalpur 10.5.1997 AnBul 600 3a6 600 316 800 448 PGDCA NO
Reiect€d due to non submission

Of DL

25 Manas Padhan
Dagho.a, Jhulungbahal, 2a.72.1946 sundargarh 750 343 900 442 1400 726 PGOCA YES No Experience and other dist

26 Prakash kumar sahoo
Akhupal, Kaduadiha,

Keonjhar
17.6.1985 Keonjhar 750 246 900 464 1400 674

DCA and
MSW

3y61Monrh PmF.r

Asir3nt in sikrha anusthah

unive6iiy 2 Yus motth asa

medko lo.ialwo*eri.
YES No Experience and other dist

27 Manas choudhury Sankara, Sundargarh z_7.1996 sundargarh 600 397 600 335 1800 1164 PGDCA YES No Experience .nd other dist

28 Himansu Sekhar barik Babusahi, Boudh 1.7.1981 Boudh 750 281 900 357 1500 12L7 DCA

2y6 as ! SLo.k.oordinator
in Shakt vada ProgEmme,

nnitute of Medical seruices,

coordinator in Punaruthan

YES MSW, Other Dist

29 Swaraj Nanda
Telenpali, Brajrajnagar, 2s_3.1988 lharsuguda 600 377 600 325 3000 1908 8CA YES

30 Banti Naik Ba lijori, I ha rsuguda 4.8.1995 lharsuguda 500 330 500 273 10 8.00 PGDCA YES

31 litendra sagar Belpada, Bolangir 19.5.1994 Bolangir 600 267 600 210 1400 6t! NO
Rejected dueto non submhsion

of Dt

32 Linkan Naik
Salehtikra, Laikera, 2a.6.199t lharsuguda 7S0 436 600 304 10 6.84 DCA YES
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ct\NDIDATE WHO HAVE APPLIE D FOR THE POST OF ACCOUNTANT UNDER R NTCP VIDE 76(i3, Dt.19l-11-2018

Sl, No. Name ofthe Candidate Address
Domicial
District

t"

;;l
marks 

I

qUAI

INTER;r
ma.ksl

IFICATION

MEDIATEI

Mrrk. I

secured 
I

GRAD;r
a"rrc 

|

Expeiience
Computer

Course
Remarks

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 10 11 14 15 18 19 2L

1 Prabin Pradhan
Khaliakani, Brajrajnagar,

Jharsuguda
24.7.7995 Jharsuguda 600 398 600 405 1000 578 Basic course MBA but No Exerience

2 suresh Kumar Behera lndrakhi, Golantara, Ganjam 16.1.1990 Ga nja m 750 470 900 s08 1000 688

9 Months in Sodexo Food Solutions

india Plt ltd as Asstaccounts,ly6
in BEO oflice asAccountant cum

supportingstaff

PGDCA MBA and Other Dist

Snigdha Rani Ratha Panchpada, Jharsuguda 17.5.1993 J harsuguda 800 469 600 360 1000 505
2 years & 21days as accountant-

cum-data assinant under NUHM in

different orsani2ation.

PGDCA MFC, Tally

4 Puja Pradhan
Charbati, LoisinBh,

Brairainagar, Jharsuguda
1s.6.1997 .lharsuguda 600 425 600 402 1000 534 PGDCA No Experience

swagatika Swain
Nuabazar, Madan mohan

Nagar, Cuttack
23.s.L991 Cuttack 600 304 600 1000 639 PGDCA

Tally / No Experience

/ Other Dist

6 Lipima Nayak Ubuda,.,harsuguda 20.5.1989 lharsuguda 150 447 900 442 1000 666
5 yrs 3 months {DHH Accountant,

Sambalpur, NHM)
PGDCA,Tally M-COM

1 Sunil Kumar Sa
Kanaktora, Lakhanpur,

Jharsuguda
24.4.7993 J harsuguda 800 412 600 393 1000 576

2 vls 5 Months rn NGOAIKA as a

MIS cum Acc.iuntant
DCA

8 Sumanta Padhee
sarandamal, Bandhbahal,

jharsuguda
2.7.1995 Jharsuguda 600 385 600 381 1000 s36 PGDCA,Tally

MBA / No Experience

Accounts

I Pradipta Barik Dhurujangha, Kakatpur, Puri 6.6.1995 Puri 600 339 600 389 1000 806
2 yrs as.a Accounrant at MG Plast

Enterprises
Tally MFc / other dist

10 Sushanta Nayak
Balaji apartment, Sarbahal,

Jharsuguda
L2.LO.!994 Dhen kanal 500 370 500 345 1000 618

3 yrs 6 Months as Accountant

atWestern Care€. ltd Calcxutta
PGDCA,Tally

11 Saswata pattnaik
Vedanta Meadaos,

iharsusuda
20.!2.L989 Sambalpur 750 559 900 611 1000 648 lyr4lvlonths in ClCl Bank PGDCA,Tally

MBA, Diploma in

Banking Operation -
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CANDTDATE WHO HAVE APPTIED FOR THE POST OF tT UNDER RNTCP VIDE ADV. NO.7663, Dt.19.11-2018

sl.
No.

Name of the
Candldate

Address D-O.BiIth
Age as on

so/ltlzots
Domiclal
Distrid

Category

QUALIFICATION

Experience Remarks
HSC INTERMEDIATE DMLT

Full

marks
Marks

secured
Full

marks
Marks

secured
Full

marks
Marks

secured

I Diptimayee Sahu
Raghunathpali, Kolabira,

Jharsuguda
77.7.t993 lharsuguda SEBC 600 220 5s0 363 1000 580

Relected as SEBC

candidate not a sT

candldate.s per the
advertisement

2 Ambika Malhi
Dandjamira, Bargaon,

Sundarga rh
9.3.1989 sundargarh ST 750 L22 600 263 1000 599

3 Months apprentice in VSS,

Burla, T months work in

Arogya NursinS home asa
tT

\
)

Y/

coiin"6*X-i
JHARSUGUDA
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